– IP-PBX with VAS and LI support
– high quality of voice processing
– up to 16 Е1 flows (CENTRONICS-36)
– up to 768 VoIP channels
– scalable 1U platform
– operator’s class reliability
SMG-1016M platform can be used as a trunking gateway for
converting signal and media flows of TDM and VoIP networks,

Power module PM160-220/12, 220V AC, 150W
Power module PM75-48/12, 48V DC, 75W
Ordering information
SMG1-PBX-2000
SMG1-RCM
SMG1-REC
SMG1-REC
SMG1-VAS-500
SMG1-H323
SMG1-VNI-40
SMG1-CORP
SMG1-PBX-2000 Option for ECSS-10 activation for 2000 SIP-registrations with BLF
support on SMG-1016M
SMG1-RCM Option for  Radius CallManagement activation on SMG-1016M
SMG1-REC Option for CallRecording on SMG-1016M
SMG1-REC Option CallRecording activation on SMG-1016M
SMG1-PBX-2000 expanded Option: SMG1-VAS-500 Option for VAS activation for 500
users on SMG-1016M
SMG1-H323 Option for H.323 protocol (without function Gatekeeper)
on SMG-1016M
SMG1-VNI-40 Option for expanding of VLAN-interfaces amounts on SMG-1016M till
40
SMG1-CORP Option for ECSS-10 module activation for 500 SIP-registrations with
VAS without SORM support on SMG-1016M
Trunk Gateway SMG-1016M: 4 slots for submodules М4Е1, 6 slots for submodules